Songbird Coffee Tea House Menu

https://menuweb.menu
812 N 3rd St, Phoenix 1-85004-2006, United States
+16023744192 - http://lwww.songbirdcoffeehouse.com

The menu of Songbird Coffee Tea House from Phoenix includes 16 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on
the menu cost about $4.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/phoenix/songbird-coffee-tea-house/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/phoenix/songbird-coffee-tea-house

Songbird Coffee Tea House Menu

Thai
THAI TEA

Drinks

COLD BREW

Indian

CHAI LATTE

Specialty

ESPRESSO SPRITZER

fdmuse Bouche

FRENCH PRESS

Dessert

MUFFINS

$3.8

$4.0

$3.5

$9.0

COOKIES

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
VEGAN

Hot Drinks

CAPPICCINO
COFFEE
TEA

Coffee

ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
LATTE

MATCHA LATTE

$3.5

$3.0
$3.3
$4.0
$3.8

Songbird Coffee Tea House

812 N 3rd St, Phoenix 1-85004-
2006, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

w.gallery image

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -14:00
Tuesday 06:00 -14:00
Wednesday 06:00 -14:00
Thursday 06:00 -14:00
Friday 06:00 -14:00
Saturday 06:00 -14:00
Sunday 06:00 -14:00



https://menuweb.menu/

