



Songbird Coffee Tea House Menu

https://menuweb.menu 812 N 3rd St, Phoenix I-85004-2006, United States +16023744192 - http://www.songbirdcoffeehouse.com









Songbird Coffee Tea House Menu

Thai		COOKIES	
THAI TEA	\$3.8	Restaurant Category	
Drinks		VEGETARIAN	
COLD BREW		VEGAN	
Indian		Hot Drinks	
CHAI LATTE	\$4.0	CAPPICCINO	\$3.5
		COFFEE	
Specialty		TEA	
ESPRESSO SPRITZER	\$3.5	Coffee	
Amuse Bouche		ESPRESSO	\$3.0
FRENCH PRESS	\$9.0	MACCHIATO	\$3.3
		LATTE	\$4.0
Dessert		MATCHA LATTE	\$3.8

Songbird Coffee Tea House

812 N 3rd St, Phoenix I-85004-	Opening Hours:
2006, United States	Monday 06:00 -14:00
	Tuesday 06:00 -14:00

Tuesday 06:00 -14:00 Wednesday 06:00 -14:00 Thursday 06:00 -14:00 Friday 06:00 -14:00 Saturday 06:00 -14:00 Sunday 06:00 -14:00

Made with menuweb.menu

MUFFINS

gallery image